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Position

County Counsel

Assistant County Counsel
Senior Deputy County Counsel
Deputy County Counsel IV
Deputy County Counsel IV
Deputy County Counsel IV
Deputy County Counsel llI
Legal Of Sup II-Confidential
Legal Oaf lI-Confidential
Legal Oaf lI-Confidential
Legal Oaf lI-Confidential
Legal Oaf I-Confidential
Legal Oaf lI-Confidential

Other Positions Held County

Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County

Imperial County

Department

County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel

County Counsel

Total Wages
$180,468
$113,856
$106,012
$95,204
$95,031
$81,832
$54,140
$45,953
$38,964
$33,046
$31,669
$17,937
$13,877



