	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	County Counsel		Imperial County	County Counsel	\$180,468
2.	Assistant County Counsel		Imperial County	County Counsel	\$113,856
3.	Senior Deputy County Counsel		Imperial County	County Counsel	\$106,012
4.	Deputy County Counsel IV		Imperial County	County Counsel	\$95,204
5.	Deputy County Counsel IV		Imperial County	County Counsel	\$95,031
6.	Deputy County Counsel IV		Imperial County	County Counsel	\$81,832
7.	Deputy County Counsel III		Imperial County	County Counsel	\$54,140
8.	Legal Of Sup II-Confidential		Imperial County	County Counsel	\$45,953
9.	Legal Oaf II-Confidential		Imperial County	County Counsel	\$38,964
10.	Legal Oaf II-Confidential		Imperial County	County Counsel	\$33,046
11.	Legal Oaf II-Confidential		Imperial County	County Counsel	\$31,669
12.	Legal Oaf I-Confidential		Imperial County	County Counsel	\$17,937
13.	Legal Oaf II-Confidential		Imperial County	County Counsel	\$13,877